Stroud Scholars 
TRANSPORTATION REQUEST FORM
July 2024 

Please fill out this form if your student will be utilizing transportation services offered by Colorado College for the 2024 Stroud Scholars Summer Program. Indicate below by marking with an (X) or ( ✔ ) which days your student will need transportation to Colorado College. 

Student Name: ____________________________________________

Pick-up address: _________________________________________________________

Drop-off address: ________________________________________________________

Week 1 - July 15th- July 19th (Pick-up 715am-815am & Drop-off 5:15pm-6:15pm daily, unless otherwise noted) 

	Monday, July 15
	Tuesday, July 16
	Wednesday, July 17
	Thursday, July 18
	Friday, July 19

	Pick-up 


	Pick-up
	Pick-up
	Pick-up 
	Pick-up 

	Drop-off 


	Drop-off
	Drop-off
	Drop-off
	Drop-off 





Week 2 - July 22nd- July 26th  (Pick-up 715am-815am & Drop-off 5:15pm-6:15pm daily, unless otherwise noted)

	Monday, July 22
	Tuesday, July 23 
	Wednesday, July 24
	Thursday, July 25
	Friday, July 26

	Pick-up 


	Pick-up
	Pick-up
	Pick-up 
	Pick-up 

	Drop-off 


	Drop-off
	Drop-off
	Drop-off
	Drop-off 





